plaats MCA Teamtrial 4-12-2016

Naam

1 Onno Fokkinga

2 Theo Laurentzen
3 Rob Smit

4 Martin de Graaf

5 Sam Benou

6 Rudi van Weelden
7 Manfred Rosenboom
8 Toon Benou

9 André Peters
10 Willem Thysen
11 Eduard van Loon
12 Wiep v/d Kooi
13 Henk de Wilde
14 Michelle Peters
15 Louis de Grave
16 Jan-Willem teerds
17 Pé Geurtsen

Spoor
geel+
blauw+
wit
geel
rood
blauw
blauw
rood
rood
blauw
rood
blauw
blauw+
blauw+
blauw
blauw+
geel

Motor
Gas gas
Sherco
Bultaco
Honda
Gas gas
Scorpa
Sherco
Gas gas
Scorpa
BSA
Honda
BSA
BSA
Honda
Matchless
Montesa
BSA

modern
modern
Twin shock
Twin shock
modern
modern
modern
modern
modern
pré 65
Twin shock
pré 65

pré 65
Twin shock
pré 65
Twin shock
pré 65

Individueel
strafpunten
2

5

7

11

11

11

11

18

19

19

21

24

26

27

34

34

55



